Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI 31PO6HBOBA

SPARKLE INTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-012G
12GB GDDR7 OC EDITION 192 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-
RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-RTX5070-
12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran Karti

Marka

Intel

Intel

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

285,14

307,40

763,20

793,94

884,04

815,14

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usD



